Show #B2588 (Larry Kasten): NCRCHA Summer Spectacular SE1 (08/19/2017)

17. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$75.00
$45.00
$30.00

1
2
3
4
5
6

264
228
246
247
249
278

Cruize Nite

Docs Shiney Amber
Diamond Bar Tivio

No Gun Play

KR Rev On Command

Heza Rising Star

Lance Scheffel
Lisa C Reiter
Ashley T Peterson
Ashley T Peterson
Cindy Haugen

Lance Scheffel

78.00
77.00
72.50
70.50
69.50
64.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Char Carnoy

Lisa Reiter

18. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
2T
2T

264
246
201
247
249
224

Cruize Nite

Diamond Bar Tivio

Ms Rumour Boonsmal
No Gun Play

KR Rev On Command
The Yello Cat

Lance Scheffel
Ashley T Peterson
Maria Bendixen
Ashley T Peterson
Cindy Haugen
David A Albrecht

78.00
72.50
72.50
70.50
69.50
67.00

1.00
0.25
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.00

Char Carnoy

Maria Bendixen

19. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$75.00
$62.50
$50.00
$37.50
$25.00

© 00 N o o A W N B

=
o

261
232
226
228
224
231
217
249
278
245

Cuz | Could

LRR Jetalita Rooster
Very Smart And Light
Docs Shiney Amber
The Yello Cat
Addatuddy Merada Nic
Classy Nu Pearls

KR Rev On Command
Heza Rising Star

Sweet Lil Jewels

Jodie L Scheffel

Joan Ebnet

Kris Klingaman

Lisa C Reiter

David A Albrecht
Tracy L Thede

Nancy Hinrichs-Haight
Cindy Haugen

Laura Ellen Hendricks

Lisa Redfern

80.00
77.00
76.50
76.00
73.00
72.00
69.50
68.00
64.50
61.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jodie L Scheffel
Joan Ebnet
Kris Klingman

Lisa Reiter

Tracy L Thede
Nancy Haight

Lisa Redfern

20. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N

=
o

261
252
226
228
224
220
217
249
221
266

Cuz | Could

DMAC Cupful

Very Smart And Light
Docs Shiney Amber
The Yello Cat

Sheza Little Rock
Classy Nu Pearls

KR Rev On Command
Siouxperman

SC Mister Dual Pep

Jodie L Scheffel
Carrie Bateman

Kris Klingaman

Lisa C Reiter

David A Albrecht
Mike Goveronski
Nancy Hinrichs-Haight
Cindy Haugen
Catherine Saumer

Kim Deters

80.00
77.50
76.50
76.00
73.00
70.50
69.50
68.00
67.50
65.50

2.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jodie L Scheffel
Carrie Bateman
Kris Klingman

Lisa Reiter

Mike Goveronski

Nancy Haight

Catherine Saumer

Kim Deters



Show #B2588 (Larry Kasten): NCRCHA Summer Spectacular SE1 (08/19/2017)
23. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading (Heading) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 294 ProGun Brandon A Weiland 3.00  William Horton
2 295 FKEclipse Brandon A Weiland 2.00 Frank Krukow
3 286 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 1.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg
4 291 Harlans Luckyholiday Damien John Mikkelson 0.50 Damien John Mikkelson
5 264 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 0.00 Char Carnoy
6 290 SSG Shootin Cinders Lance Scheffel 0.00 Jason T Saffert
7 289 Little Mo Pepto Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Daniel Tesar
8 394 Playgun Watcher Clint Vierick 0.00 Rick Weber
9 297 Texas Coffee Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Jorlyce L Rafel
10 390 Frosted Redwood Cody Marx 0.00 James Hunt
11 392 Collen All Chics Cody Marx 0.00 Tina M Vesbach
12 262 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 0.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg
13 298 The Irish Oak Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Tina M Vesbach
14 299 Mr Pinchem Pepper Hunter Benda 0.00 Mark Benda
15 292 Call Shotgun Brandon A Weiland 0.00
26. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling (Heeling) - Shown: 16
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 392 Collen All Chics Cody Marx 3.00 Tina M Vesbach
2 391 Jackpot Quixote Cash Cody Marx 2.00 Donald E & Gail Guthrie
3 264 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 1.00 Char Carnoy
4 273 Nu Badger Whiz Damien John Mikkelson 0.50 Matthew Davison
5 276 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
6 396 Boon To Cat Cody Marx 0.00 Travis Frink
7 268 Sophisticated Spoon Brandon A Weiland 0.00 Matthew M Davison
8 394 Playgun Watcher Clint Vierick 0.00 Rick Weber
9 262 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 0.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg
10 395 Sunups Tyree Cody Marx 0.00  Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
11 295 FK Eclipse Brandon A Weiland 0.00 Frank Krukow
12 298 The Irish Oak Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Tina M Vesbach
13 292 Call Shotgun Brandon A Weiland 0.00
14 294 Pro Gun Brandon A Weiland 0.00  William Horton
15 393 Ringos Starr P14 Clint Vierick 0.00 Thomas Carter
16 290 SSG Shootin Cinders Lance Scheffel 0.00 Jason T Saffert
27. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling (Heeling) - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 290 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 0.50 Jason T Saffert
2 273 Nu Badger Whiz Bessy Jo Davison 0.00 Matthew Davison
3 268 Sophisticated Spoon Bessy Jo Davison 0.00 Matthew M Davison



Show #B2590 (Feilding (Bozo) Rogers): NCRCHA Summer Spectacular SE2 (08/18/2017)
17. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$62.50 1 226 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 73.00 0.00 Kris Klingman
$37.50 2 228 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 67.50 0.00 Lisa Reiter
$25.00 3 264 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 67.00 0.00 Char Carnoy

4 276 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 66.00 0.00 LisaC Reiter
5 224 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 64.00 0.00
18. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 226 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 73.00 0.50 Kris Klingman
2 201 Ms Rumour Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 70.00 0.00 Maria Bendixen
3 224 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 64.00 0.00

19. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$80.00 1 261 CuzlCould Jodie L Scheffel 73.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
$60.00 2 226 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 73.00 0.00 Kris Klingman
$40.00 3 231 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 72.00 0.00 Tracy L Thede
$20.00 4 234 SkippininTheBoonDocs Erin Heim 7150 0.00 ErinHeim

5 232 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 71.00 0.00 Joan Ebnet
6 224 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 69.50 0.00
7 217 Classy Nu Pearls Nancy Hinrichs-Haight 68.50 0.00 Nancy Haight
8 228 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 68.00 0.00 Lisa Reiter
20. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 261 CuzlCould Jodie L Scheffel 73.50 1.00 Jodie L Scheffel
2 226 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 73.00 0.50 Kris Klingman
3 224 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 69.50 0.00
4 217 Classy Nu Pearls Nancy Hinrichs-Haight 68.50 0.00 Nancy Haight
5 228 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 68.00 0.00 Lisa Reiter



Show #B2590 (Feilding (Bozo) Rogers): NCRCHA Summer Spectacular SE2 (08/18/2017)

23. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading (Heading) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 294 ProGun Brandon A Weiland 3.00  William Horton
2 295 FKEclipse Brandon A Weiland 2.00 Frank Krukow
3 291 Harlans Luckyholiday Damien John Mikkelson 1.00  Damien John Mikkelson
4 264 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 0.50 Char Carnoy
5 286 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 0.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg
6 290 SSG Shootin Cinders Lance Scheffel 0.00 Jason T Saffert
7 289 Little Mo Pepto Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Daniel Tesar
8 394 Playgun Watcher Clint Vierick 0.00 Rick Weber
9 297 Texas Coffee Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Jorlyce L Rafel
10 390 Frosted Redwood Cody Marx 0.00 James Hunt
11 392 Collen All Chics Cody Marx 0.00 Tina M Vesbach
12 262 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 0.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg
13 298 The Irish Oak Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Tina M Vesbach
14 299 Mr Pinchem Pepper Hunter Benda 0.00 Mark Benda
15 292 Call Shotgun Brandon A Weiland 0.00
26. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling (Heeling) - Shown: 16
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 392 Collen All Chics Cody Marx 3.00 Tina M Vesbach
2 273 Nu Badger Whiz Damien John Mikkelson 2.00 Matthew Davison
3 391 Jackpot Quixote Cash Cody Marx 1.00 Donald E & Gail Guthrie
4 276 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lance Scheffel 0.50 Lisa C Reiter
5 396 Boon To Cat Cody Marx 0.00  Travis Frink
6 264 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 0.00 Char Carnoy
7 268 Sophisticated Spoon Brandon A Weiland 0.00 Matthew M Davison
8 394 Playgun Watcher Clint Vierick 0.00 Rick Weber
9 262 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 0.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg
10 395 Sunups Tyree Cody Marx 0.00  Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar
11 295 FK Eclipse Brandon A Weiland 0.00 Frank Krukow
12 298 The Irish Oak Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Tina M Vesbach
13 292 Call Shotgun Brandon A Weiland 0.00
14 294 Pro Gun Brandon A Weiland 0.00  William Horton
15 393 Ringos Starr P14 Clint Vierick 0.00 Thomas Carter
16 290 SSG Shootin Cinders Lance Scheffel 0.00 Jason T Saffert
27. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling (Heeling) - Shown: 3
PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 290 SSG Shootin Cinders Jason T Saffert 0.50 Jason T Saffert
2 273 Nu Badger Whiz Bessy Jo Davison 0.00 Matthew Davison
3 268 Sophisticated Spoon Bessy Jo Davison 0.00 Matthew M Davison



	SE1 Ranch Riding
	SE1 Roping
	SE2 Ranch Riding
	SE2 Roping

